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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SO-2022-613: RECALL OF SOME PERSONNEL REASSIGNED UNDER THE OFFICE OF
THE SECRETARY
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Fri, Aug 26, 2022 at 9:10 AM
To: Jane Tagal <jttagal@denr.gov.ph>, "Imelda M. Diaz" <IMDiaz@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com,
"rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, "mutya2k5@yahoo.com" <mutya2k5@yahoo.com>, DENR
Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Alvin Gatbonton
<adgatbonton@denr.gov.ph>, SCIS Public Information Division <scis.pid@denr.gov.ph>, GSD Telecomm
<gsd.telecomm@a.denr.gov.ph>, Guillermo Estipona <gvestipona@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: ethel_degz@yahoo.com, MEDICAL CLINIC CO <medicalclinicco@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Internal Audit Service
<ias@denr.gov.ph>, "rolly_r_castro@yahoo.com" <rolly_r_castro@yahoo.com>, "denr_ias@yahoo.com" <denr_ias@yahoo.com>,
Revihilda Cendana <rvcendana@denr.gov.ph>, USECCCSMC@denr.gov.ph, arcenase2012@yahoo.com, HRDS Personnel
Division <personnel@denr.gov.ph>, encarmilap21@gmail.com, lab.prietos@gmail.com, emmacdiez@gmail.com, "Assistant
Secretary for Administration, and Human Resources" <asec.adminhrla@denr.gov.ph>, Rolando Castro <rrcastro@denr.gov.ph>,
ditucalanvea@gmail.com, Ivy Nicole Angeles <igangeles@denr.gov.ph>, Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Magnolia
Danganan" <mmqdanganan@denr.gov.ph>, QMS Secretariat <qmssecretariat@denr.gov.ph>, HONEY CELL PACIO
<hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>, encarmilap@yahoo.com, DENR Admin Director <odas@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.scis@gmail.com"
<denr.scis@gmail.com>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Management Division <fms.mgt@denr.gov.ph>, Fely San Pablo
<FBSANPABLO@denr.gov.ph>, denrrecruitment@gmail.com, toledojinggy@yahoo.com, Luigi Antonio Tungpalan
<labtungpalan@denr.gov.ph>, Office of Head Executive Assistant <ohea@denr.gov.ph>, IAS Office of the Director
<ias.od@denr.gov.ph>, Office of the DENR Secretary <osec@denr.gov.ph>, oespayos@yahoo.com, DENR Action Center
<ActionCenter@denr.gov.ph>, cddhrdsco@gmail.com, oasecfragada@gmail.com, oasecahr2020@gmail.com, Hiro Masuda
<hvmasuda@denr.gov.ph>, denripc@gmail.com, nonitacaguioa@gmail.com, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-
tdd@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above
mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0

further optimized to
version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and
record.
 
 
Very truly
yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA

OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149

Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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